
131 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 515 0 0 1 72

132 GMS Racing 21 474 -41 41 2 144

133 GMS Racing 23 468 -47 6 0 44

134 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 450 -65 18 0 00

135 ThorSport Racing 99 450 -65 0 0 00

136 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 431 -84 19 4 07

137 GMS Racing 2 426 -89 5 2 144

138 ThorSport Racing 88 420 -95 6 1 50

139 ThorSport Racing 98 393 -122 27 2 111

1310 GMS Racing 26 383 -132 10 0 00

1311 Front Row Motorsports 138 378 -137 5 0 00

1312 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 374 -141 4 0 00

1313 DGR-Crosley 15 315 -200 59 0 00

1314 ThorSport Racing 13 307 -208 8 0 11

1315 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 305 -210 2 0 00

1216 GMS Racing 24 300 -215 5 1 01

1317 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 281 -234 19 0 00

1318 Niece Motorsports 40 252 -263 29 0 00

1319 Niece Motorsports 45 245 -270 7 0 00

1320 Niece Motorsports 44 230 -285 15 0 01

1321 AM Racing 22 208 -307 22 0 00

1222 On Point Motorsports 30 204 -311 4 0 00

1323 Hill Motorsports 56 198 -317 6 0 00

1124 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 188 -327 10 0 00

1325 Young's Motorsports 02 178 -337 10 0 00

1326 Young's Motorsports 20 172 -343 6 0 00

1327 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 164 -351 8 0 00

1328 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 163 -352 1 0 00

1229 Roper Racing 04 161 -354 2 0 00

1230 CR7 Motorsports 9 159 -356 2 0 00

1331 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 142 -373 17 0 00

432 Niece Motorsports 142 113 -402 29 0 01

533 Henderson Motorsports 75 105 -410 8 0 00

1134 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 97 -418 8 0 00

1335 CMI Motorsports 49 89 -426 8 0 00

536 NEMCO Motorsports 8 81 -434 8 0 00

637 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 79 -436 2 0 00

1338 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 78 -437 1 0 00

839 All Out Motorsports 7 68 -447 10 0 00

1040 Norm Benning Racing 6 60 -455 8 0 00

841 CMI Motorsports 183 55 -460 5 0 00

442 Long Motorsports 55 49 -466 6 0 00

643 FDNY Racing 28 39 -476 10 0 00

244 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 13 -502 26 0 00

145 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -510 8 0 00
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146 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -515 5 0 00

147 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -515 0 0 00
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